WHEATLEY Dual-Plate Wafer Check Valve
Space-saving design with a full bore for improved flow characteristics
in backflow prevention applications
DESIGN FEATURES
Body
Cameron’s WHEATLEY® dual-plate valve’s body design
offers the following features:
	 •	Compact	wafer-style	one-piece	design

metal-to-metal	sealing.
2
HOW TO ORDER
680 - 02 5 150 - 121
model Size End Connections Pressure Class Body and Trim
02			=			2”				(50	mm)
03			=			3”				(80	mm)
04			=			4”				(100	mm)
06			=			6”				(150	mm)
08			=			8”				(200	mm)
10			=			10”		(250	mm)
12			=			12”		(300	mm)
680	–		Dual-Plate	Wafer
Check	Valve
4	–	RTJ
5	–	Raised	Face
027/029	–	ASME	150
072/075	–	ASME	300
144/150	–	ASME	600
121	=		Carbon	Steel	Body,	316	Internals,	Buna	Seal,
NACE,	Inconel	X-750	Spring
122	=		Carbon	Steel	Body,	316	Internals,	FKM	Seal,
NACE,	Inconel	X-750	Spring
180	=		Carbon	Steel	Body,	316	Internals,	Metal-to-
Metal	Seal,	NACE,	Inconel	X-750	Spring
321	=		Stainless	Steel	Body,	316	lnternals,
Buna	Seal,	NACE,	Inconel	X-750	Spring
322	=		Stainless	Steel	Body,	316	lnternals,
FKM	Seal,	NACE,	Inconel	X-750	Spring
380	=		Stainless	Steel	Body,	316	Internals,	Metal-to-
Metal	Seal,	NACE,	Inconel	X-750	Spring
NOTE	1:		The	shaft	must	be	in	a	vertical
position	for	horizontal	flow
application.
NOTE	2:		The	lifting	lug	feature	is	optional
on	6”	to	12”	(150	mm	to	300	mm)
sizes.
Size
in.   (mm)
ASmE
Class A B C D E
2						(50)
150
300
600
2-3/8	(60)
2-3/8	(60)
2-3/8	(60)
4-1/8	(105)
4-3/8	(111)
4-3/8	(111)
-
-
-
2-1/4	(57)
2-1/4	(57)
2-1/4	(57)
-
-
-
3					(80)
150
300
600
2-7/8	(73)
2-7/8	(73)
2-7/8	(73)
5-3/8	(137)
5-7/8	(149)
5-7/8	(149)
-
-